Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jake
Eric
Brian
Adam
Pori
Brian
Jennifer
Tom
Davis
Ryan
Bob

Bryan
eric
Leone
Shane
Miguel
Indra
Scott
Danielle
Kenny
Tied;ji
Aaron
Coen
toni
Carl
Brian
Mike
April
Mitchell
Shawn
DAVID
David
David
Jon
Tyler
Randy
Galen
Martin
Robert
georges
Macey
Bonnie
gina
Jennifer
karena
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Katherine

Perry
Forte
Rashton
Wirth
Tony
Baker
Tobin
Lloyd
Layne
Howell
Walker
Georger
Escobedo
reynolds
Rusher
Cole
Varela
Leibowitz
Schneider
Nestor
Mahoney
Baker
Bishop
Jardine
ramey
Arriola
Flansburg
Myers
Wilbur
Quick
Curry
WIEST
Peterson
Barrett
Mathews
Crow
Harris
McGuinness
Ward
Wills
murr
Crow
Drescher
green
Perry
zakoren
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Les Bois

10K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
105 1 ALL 1 M 35:01.325 35:04.249
167 2 ALL 2 M 35:03.810 35:06.249
175 3 ALL 3 M 36:05.437 36:08.249
165 4 ALL 4 M 36:49.249 36:49.249
159 5 ALL 5 M 37:49.519 37:53.057
160 6 ALL 6 M 38:30.702 38:33.864
127 1 ALL 1 F 40:25.423 40:25.423
86 7 ALL 7 M 41:14.965 41:14.965
173 8 ALL 8 M 41:36.554  41:40.691
65 9 ALL 9 M 42:13.974 42:18.416
136 10 ALL 10 M 43:47.607 43:47.607
163 2 ALL 2 F 43:56.196 43:59.474
164 11  ALL 11 M 44:05.161 44:10.932
113 12 ALL 12 M 44:20.728 44:24.390
117 3 ALL 3 F 44:31.207 44:35.012
28 13 ALL 13 M 44:32.272 44:36.848
132 14 ALL 14 M 44:38.769  44:43.077
83 4 ALL 4 F 44:45.266  44:49.305
170 15 ALL 15 M 44:58.083 44:58.083
98 5 ALL 5 F 45:05.972 45:05.972
87 16 ALL 16 M 45:39.184 45:41.416
161 6 ALL 6 F 45:44 474  45:48.860
10 17 ALL 17 M 46:09.753  46:09.753
69 18 ALL 18 M 46:08.997 46:12.645
112 7 ALL 7 F 46:13.265 46:17.311
4 19 ALL 19 M 46:29.937 46:37.246
44 20 ALL 20 M 46:33.354  46:42.952
157 21  ALL 21 M 46:46.092 46:51.844
142 8 ALL 8 F 47:14.476  47:30.053
111 22 ALL 22 M 47:43.668 47:43.668
34 23 ALL 23 M 47:50.836 47:50.836
141 24 ALL 24 M 48:08.219 48:08.219
108 25 ALL 25 M 48:16.533  48:32.411
7 26 ALL 26 M 48:17.127  48:33.007
90 27 ALL 27 M 48:33.305 48:33.305
31 28 ALL 28 M 48:09.207 48:33.602
56 29 ALL 29 M 48:42.111  48:42.111
93 30 ALL 30 M 48:49.188 48:49.188
139 31 ALL 31 M 48:32.542  48:50.922
144 32 ALL 32 M 49:31.700 49:31.700
95 33 ALL 33 M 49:38.463 49:38.463
32 9 ALL 9 F 49:17.599 49:41.844
38 10 ALL 10 F 49:45.225 49:45.225
51 11  ALL 11 F 49:47.908 49:47.908
104 12  ALL 12 F 49:26.857 49:50.577
151 13 ALL 13 F 49:37.900 49:57.072
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
47 rebecca gross
48 Tami Clark
49  Andrew Woolf
50 Darcie Altree
51 Charlie Grasham
52 Shannon Cuneo
53 Lee Williams
54 Jarrod Torkelson
55 Mark McGahan
56 Jennifer Zimmerman
57 Jeff Mailloux
58 Jennifer Patrick
59 Dottie Bledsoe
60 Curt Erskine
61 Stephanie King
62 Tyler Coburn
63 Blake Carrigan
64 Steve Flabel
65 Jason Quinn
66 Melinda Eldfrick
67 Beth Ahrend
68 Chris Uberuaga
69 Carrie Caron
70 Pam Gaona
71 Daniel Del aet
72 Karen Midkiff
73 Kent Ness
74 Brooke DelLuca
75 Rudy Gonzalez
76 Kylee Wiscombe
77 Wendy Liming
78 Miles Wiscombe
79 Capella Morris
80 Megan Lambuth
81 Chris Poshka
82 Melissa Richeson Gallegos
83 Sharla Nelson
84 Kelly Perryman
85 Adrianne Olson
86 Danielle Martell
87 Heather Hill
88 David Tuttle
89 Rosalinda Salazar
90 Emily Blake
91 Sarah Howell
92 Diana Parker

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
53
25

148

50
33
143
129
92
152
162
103
14
156
75
27
168
43
153
40

174
24
47
36
154
97
37
48
145
85
146
94
80
109
114
96
106
101
89
62
131
119
13
67
102

Les Bois

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

10K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Masters Div
14 ALL 14
15 ALL 15
34 ALL 34
16 ALL 16
35 ALL 35
17 ALL 17
36 ALL 36
37 ALL 37
38 ALL 38
18 ALL 18
39 ALL 39
19 ALL 19
20 ALL 20
40 ALL 40
21 ALL 21
41 ALL 41
42 ALL 42
43 ALL 43
44 ALL 44
22 ALL 22
23 ALL 23
45 ALL 45
24 ALL 24
25 ALL 25
46 ALL 46
26 ALL 26
47 ALL 47
27 ALL 27
48 ALL 48
28 ALL 28
29 ALL 29
49 ALL 49
30 ALL 30
31 ALL 31
50 ALL 50
32 ALL 32
33 ALL 33
51 ALL 51
34 ALL 34
35 ALL 35
36 ALL 36
52 ALL 52
37 ALL 37
38 ALL 38
39 ALL 39
40 ALL 40
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49:55.327
50:11.139
50:09.466
50:17.404
50:34.978
50:35.472
50:20.924
50:35.310
51:11.886
51:21.595
51:40.726
51:41.918
51:53.704
52:09.951
52:07.104
52:29.732
52:39.672
52:30.930
52:24.193
52:47.150
53:04.749
52:50.463
52:51.883
53:02.805
53:39.459
53:24.737
53:52.997
54:12.178
54:17.652
54:20.389
54:20.298
54:34.833
54:30.643
54:31.952
54:32.983
54:16.762
54:59.542
55:18.504
55:12.721
55:26.807
55:32.273
55:41.491
55:38.597
55:35.757
55:57.696
55:51.174

Gun Time

50:03.567
50:13.773
50:20.530
50:22.532
50:39.922
50:45.772
50:48.826
50:51.880
51:11.886
51:31.891
51:47.867
51:55.071
52:04.991
52:09.951
52:14.911
52:29.732
52:42.088
52:48.266
52:54.443
52:59.596
53:04.749
53:05.832
53:06.914
53:23.187
53:39.459
53:54.991
53:59.181
54:12.178
54:17.652
54:20.389
54:23.126
54:34.833
54:40.687
54:46.540
54:46.618
54:48.255
55:07.400
55:26.544
55:30.811
55:35.494
55:40.176
55:47.703
55:51.467
55:55.230
55:57.696
56:00.161
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Place
OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

First Name Last Name

Don
Molly
Jessica
Julie
Joanna
Kati
Cameron
Lisa
Rebecca
Stacey
Michele
Scott
Sam
Marshall
Melisa
Kelsie
Billie
Rosa
Anthony
Amy
Jessie
John
Steve
Lisa
Brett
Shalaine
Michael
Susan
Gerry
Amber
Kris
Cassi
Katie
Michelle
Cheryl
Kelly
stephanie
Kelly
Ashlee
Chele
Kathleen
Mindy
Tim
Diane
Katherine
Jamie

Crow
Bowen
Have
Leguinche
Judd
Quayle
Cryder
Conn
Flinders
Baczkowski
Kozel
Butler
Jewell
Jewell
Burleson
Perryman
Leinum
Avila
Newton
Hedrick
Horney
Wantulok
Vandermeer
Rogien
Strozykowski
Tracy
Virden
Becker
Guzman
Davidson
Ryals
Brownlow
Busscher
Headrick
Jenkins
Blake
clarkson
Emry
Woolf
Howell
Simko
Baze
Kolb
Brown
Grobe
Marques
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Les Bois

10K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

30 53 ALL 53 M 55:46.111
166 41 ALL 41 F 56:07.926
172 42 ALL 42 F 56:25.745
82 43 ALL 43 F 56:43.971
73 44 ALL 44 F 56:23.593
110 45 ALL 45 F 57:49.461
169 54 ALL 54 M 57:52.977
29 46 ALL 46 F 58:06.716
45 47 ALL 47 F 58:19.948

6 48 ALL 48 F 58:45.310
78 49 ALL 49 F 59:22.928
23 55 ALL 55 M 59:30.922
72 56 ALL 56 M 59:14.123
71 57 ALL 57 M 59:14.455
20 50 ALL 50 F 59:42.570
107 51 ALL 51 F 59:37.263
84 52 ALL 52 F 1:00:06.229
176 53 ALL 53 F 1:00:27.875
99 58 ALL 58 M 1:00:45.885
59 54 ALL 54 F 1:00:29.844
64 55 ALL 55 F 1:00:33.151
138 59 ALL 59 M 1:00:45.742
155 60 ALL 60 M 1:00:56.952
115 56 ALL 56 F 1:01:28.158
126 61 ALL 61 M 1:01:44.235
130 57 ALL 57 F 1:01:46.337
134 62 ALL 62 M 1:01:46.231

9 58 ALL 58 F 1:02:10.580
54 63 ALL 63 M 1:02:14.738
35 59 ALL 59 F 1:02:22.352
118 60 ALL 60 F 1:02:39.355
19 61 ALL 61 F 1:02:45.129
21 62 ALL 62 F 1:03:02.525
58 63 ALL 63 F 1:03:18.298
70 64 ALL 64 F 1:03:25.561
12 65 ALL 65 F 1:03:40.844
26 66 ALL 66 F 1:03:56.611
41 64 ALL 64 M 1:04:35.273
147 67 ALL 67 F 1:05:20.822
68 68 ALL 68 F 1:05:34.050
122 69 ALL 69 F 1:06:03.388
8 70 ALL 70 F 1:06:18.057
77 65 ALL 65 M 1:06:14.540
18 71 ALL 71 F 1:06:09.692
52 72 ALL 72 F 1:06:22.281
88 73 ALL 73 F 1:06:38.377
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Gun Time
56:10.950
56:21.739
56:25.745
56:46.598
56:46.940
57:58.492
58:16.728
58:25.846
58:34.963
59:06.940
59:22.928
59:30.922
59:38.916
59:39.877
59:42.570
59:45.965

1:00:06.229

1:00:45.142
1:00:45.885
1:00:46.670
1:00:57.073
1:01:07.476
1:01:17.817
1:01:28.158
1:01:44.235
1:02:00.311
1:02:02.443
1:02:21.980
1:02:22.166
1:02:22.352
1:02:53.548
1:03:02.364
1:03:02.525
1:03:18.298
1:03:34.070
1:03:40.844
1:04:14.475
1:04:48.105
1:05:32.006
1:05:34.050
1:06:03.388
1:06:18.057
1:06:25.391
1:06:32.725
1:06:48.376
1:07:04.026
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Place
OA
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Stacey
Christine
Darlene
Kristina
Monique
Jerry
John
Linda
Kirsten
Trena
Deanna
ange
Amanda
Allison
Krista
Cindi
Cristina
Justin
richelle
Karen
Barbara
Molly
Wendy
Rebecca
Cynthia
Mary
Bridget
Sherry
Mary Jo
Darian
Charlie
Roxanne
Alexandria
Amanda
Amy
Kelly
Laura

Fields
Solan
Woolf
Torkelson
Ventura
Holman
Heinemann
Roose
Ocker
Savoie
Brock
keskey
Butler
Early
Boyles
Walton
Bistricean
Barker
hall

Braun
Ward
Howell
Klocko
Stanton
Strommen
Graesch
Frank
McCullough
Yaukey
Apollo
Waag
Lancaster
Cox-Berry
Laib
Hawkins
Hess
Shoemaker
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Les Bois

10K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
42 74 ALL 74 F 1:07:04.160
123 75 ALL 75 F 1:07:08.562
149 76 ALL 76 F 1:07:13.830
128 77 ALL 77 F 1:07:09.649
133 78 ALL 78 F 1:07:21.453
63 66 ALL 66 M 1:07:48.952
60 67 ALL 67 M 1:07:59.418
116 79 ALL 79 F 1:08:04.193
100 80 ALL 80 F 1:07:49.723
120 81 ALL 81 F 1:08:42.199
17 82 ALL 82 F 1:08:33.227
74 83 ALL 83 F 1:08:50.894
22 84 ALL 84 F 1:08:42.293
39 85 ALL 85 F 1:09:43.253
15 86 ALL 86 F 1:10:12.285
137 87 ALL 87 F 1:11:09.530
11 88 ALL 88 F 1:11:46.824
171 68 ALL 68 M 1:11:38.056
55 89 ALL 89 F 1:11:54.839
16 90 ALL 90 F 1:12:08.586
140 91 ALL 91 F 1:13:27.008
66 92 ALL 92 F 1:14:40.624
76 93 ALL 93 F 1:27:27.145
124 94 ALL 94 F 1:29:57.246
125 95 ALL 95 F 1:37:02.345
49 96 ALL 96 F 1:41:37.498
46 97 ALL 97 F 1:45:07.546
91 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
150 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
3 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
135 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
81 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
158 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
79 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
57 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
61 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
121 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
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Gun Time

1:07:14.612
1:07:21.025
1:07:24.229
1:07:26.961
1:07:28.021
1:07:48.952
1:07:59.418
1:08:09.883
1:08:14.955
1:08:42.199
1:08:50.600
1:08:59.000
1:09:04.558
1:09:43.253
1:10:23.451
:11:27.304
:11:55.586
:11:58.586
:12:03.586
:12:08.586
:13:35.827
:15:03.068
:27:51.319
:30:21.778
:37:02.345
:41:37.498
:45:12.704
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Les Bois
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jake Perry 105 1 ALL 1 M 35:01.325 35:04.249
2  Eric Forte 167 2 ALL 2 M 35:03.810 35:06.249
3 Brian Rashton 175 3 ALL 3 M 36:05.437  36:08.249
4  Adam Wirth 165 4 ALL 4 M 36:49.249 36:49.249
5 Pori Tony 159 5 ALL 5 M 37:49.519  37:53.057
6 Brian Baker 160 6 ALL 6 M 38:30.702 38:33.864
8 Tom Lloyd 86 7 ALL 7 M 41:14.965 41:14.965
9 Davis Layne 173 8 ALL 8 M 41:36.554  41:40.691
10 Ryan Howell 65 9 ALL 9 M 42:13.974 42:18.416
11  Bob Walker 136 10 ALL 10 M 43:47.607 43:47.607
13 Bryan Escobedo 164 11  ALL 11 M 44:05.161  44:10.932
14 eric reynolds 113 12 ALL 12 M 44:20.728  44:24.390
16 Shane Cole 28 13 ALL 13 M 44:32.272 44:36.848
17  Miguel Varela 132 14 ALL 14 M 44:38.769  44:43.077
19 Scott Schneider 170 15 ALL 15 M 44:58.083 44:58.083
21  Kenny Mahoney 87 16 ALL 16 M 45:39.184 45:41.416
23 Aaron Bishop 10 17 ALL 17 M 46:09.753  46:09.753
24 Coen Jardine 69 18 ALL 18 M 46:08.997 46:12.645
26 Carl Arriola 4 19 ALL 19 M 46:29.937 46:37.246
27 Brian Flansburg 44 20 ALL 20 M 46:33.354  46:42.952
28 Mike Myers 157 21 ALL 21 M 46:46.092 46:51.844
30 Mitchell Quick 111 22 ALL 22 M 47:43.668 47:43.668
31 Shawn Curry 34 23 ALL 23 M 47:50.836 47:50.836
32 DAVID WIEST 141 24 ALL 24 M 48:08.219  48:08.219
33 David Peterson 108 25 ALL 25 M 48:16.533 48:32.411
34 David Barrett 7 26 ALL 26 M 48:17.127  48:33.007
35 Jon Mathews 90 27 ALL 27 M 48:33.305 48:33.305
36 Tyler Crow 31 28 ALL 28 M 48:09.207 48:33.602
37 Randy Harris 56 29 ALL 29 M 48:42.111  48:42.111
38 Galen McGuinness 93 30 ALL 30 M 48:49.188 48:49.188
39 Martin Ward 139 31 ALL 31 M 48:32.542  48:50.922
40 Robert Wills 144 32 ALL 32 M 49:31.700 49:31.700
41 georges murr 95 33 ALL 33 M 49:38.463 49:38.463
49 Andrew Woolf 148 34 ALL 34 M 50:09.466 50:20.530
51 Charlie Grasham 50 35 ALL 35 M 50:34.978 50:39.922
53 Lee Williams 143 36 ALL 36 M 50:20.924 50:48.826
54  Jarrod Torkelson 129 37 ALL 37 M 50:35.310  50:51.880
55 Mark McGahan 92 38 ALL 38 M 51:11.886 51:11.886
57 Jeff Mailloux 162 39 ALL 39 M 51:40.726  51:47.867
60 Curt Erskine 156 40 ALL 40 M 52:09.951 52:09.951
62 Tyler Coburn 27 41 ALL 41 M 52:29.732  52:29.732
63 Blake Carrigan 168 42 ALL 42 M 52:39.672 52:42.088
64 Steve Flabel 43 43 ALL 43 M 52:30.930 52:48.266
65 Jason Quinn 153 44 ALL 44 M 52:24.193 52:54.443
68 Chris Uberuaga 174 45 ALL 45 M 52:50.463 53:05.832
71 Daniel Delaet 36 46 ALL 46 M 53:39.459 53:39.459

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/6/2010 Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
73
75
78
81
84
88
93
99
104
105
106
111
114
115
117
119
121
130
135
144
145
156

DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kent
Rudy
Miles
Chris
Kelly
David
Don
Cameron
Scott
Sam
Marshall
Anthony
John
Steve
Brett
Michael
Gerry
Kelly
Tim
Jerry
John
Justin
Darian
Charlie

Ness
Gonzalez
Wiscombe
Poshka
Perryman
Tuttle

Crow
Cryder
Butler
Jewell
Jewell
Newton
Wantulok
Vandermeer
Strozykowski
Virden
Guzman
Emry

Kolb
Holman
Heinemann
Barker
Apollo
Waag

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
97
48
146
109
106
131
30
169
23
72
71
99
138
155
126
134
54
41
77
63
60
171

135

Place
Masters

Les Bois

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place
47 ALL a7
48 ALL 48
49 ALL 49
50 ALL 50
51 ALL 51
52 ALL 52
53 ALL 53
54 ALL 54
55 ALL 55
56 ALL 56
57 ALL 57
58 ALL 58
59 ALL 59
60 ALL 60
61 ALL 61
62 ALL 62
63 ALL 63
64 ALL 64
65 ALL 65
66 ALL 66
67 ALL 67
68 ALL 68
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
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53:52.997
54:17.652
54:34.833
54:32.983
55:18.504
55:41.491
55:46.111
57:52.977
59:30.922
59:14.123
59:14.455
1:00:45.885
1:00:45.742
1:00:56.952
1:01:44.235
1:01:46.231
1:02:14.738
1:04:35.273
1:06:14.540
1:07:48.952
1:07:59.418
1:11:38.056
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:59.181
54:17.652
54:34.833
54:46.618
55:26.544
55:47.703
56:10.950
58:16.728
59:30.922
59:38.916
59:39.877

1:00:45.885

1:01:07.476
1:01:17.817
1:01:44.235
1:02:02.443
1:02:22.166
1:04:48.105
1:06:25.391
1:07:48.952
1:07:59.418
1:11:58.586

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
12
15
18
20
22
25
29
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52
56
58
59
61
66
67
69
70
72
74
76
77
79
80
82
83
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
98
100

Jennifer
Katherine
Leone
Indra
Danielle
Tiedji
toni

April
Macey
Bonnie
gina
Jennifer
karena
rebecca
Tami
Darcie
Shannon
Jennifer
Jennifer
Dottie
Stephanie
Melinda
Beth
Carrie
Pam
Karen
Brooke
Kylee
Wendy
Capella
Megan
Melissa
Sharla
Adrianne
Danielle
Heather
Rosalinda
Emily
Sarah
Diana
Molly
Jessica
Julie
Joanna
Kati

Lisa

Tobin
Georger
Rusher
Leibowitz
Nestor
Baker
ramey
Wilbur
Crow
Drescher
green
Perry
zakoren
gross
Clark
Altree
Cuneo
Zimmerman
Patrick
Bledsoe
King
Eldfrick
Ahrend
Caron
Gaona
Midkiff
Deluca
Wiscombe
Liming
Morris
Lambuth

Richeson Gallegos

Nelson
Olson
Martell
Hill
Salazar
Blake
Howell
Parker
Bowen
Have
Leguinche
Judd
Quayle
Conn
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Les Bois

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
127
163
117
83
98
161
112
142
32
38
51
104
151
53
25
2
33
152
103
14
75
40

1
24
47
154
37
145
85
94
80
114
96
101
89
62
119
13
67
102
166
172
82
73
110
29

10K

Place

Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Gun Time
40:25.423  40:25.423
43:56.196  43:59.474
44:31.207  44:35.012
44:45.266  44:49.305
45:05.972  45:05.972
45:44.474  45:48.860
46:13.265 46:17.311
47:14.476  47:30.053
49:17.599  49:41.844
49:45.225  49:45.225
49:47.908  49:47.908
49:26.857  49:50.577
49:37.900  49:57.072
49:55.327  50:03.567
50:11.139  50:13.773
50:17.404  50:22.532
50:35.472  50:45.772
51:21.595  51:31.891
51:41.918  51:55.071
51:53.704  52:04.991
52:07.104  52:14.911
52:47.150  52:59.596
53:04.749  53:04.749
52:51.883 53:06.914
53:02.805 53:23.187
53:24.737  53:54.991
54:12.178  54:12.178
54:20.389  54:20.389
54:20.298  54:23.126
54:30.643  54:40.687
54:31.952  54:46.540
54:16.762  54:48.255
54:59.542  55:07.400
55:12.721  55:30.811
55:26.807  55:35.494
55:32.273  55:40.176
55:38.597  55:51.467
55:35.757  55:55.230
55:57.696  55:57.696
55:51.174  56:00.161
56:07.926  56:21.739
56:25.745  56:25.745
56:43.971  56:46.598
56:23.593  56:46.940
57:49.461 57:58.492
58:06.716  58:25.846
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Place
OA
101
102
103
107
108
109
110
112
113
116
118
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160

First Name Last Name

Rebecca
Stacey
Michele
Melisa
Kelsie
Billie
Rosa
Amy
Jessie
Lisa
Shalaine
Susan
Amber
Kris
Cassi
Katie
Michelle
Cheryl
Kelly
stephanie
Ashlee
Chele
Kathleen
Mindy
Diane
Katherine
Jamie
Stacey
Christine
Darlene
Kristina
Monique
Linda
Kirsten
Trena
Deanna
ange
Amanda
Allison
Krista
Cindi
Cristina
richelle
Karen
Barbara
Molly

Flinders
Baczkowski
Kozel
Burleson
Perryman
Leinum
Avila
Hedrick
Horney
Rogien
Tracy
Becker
Davidson
Ryals
Brownlow
Busscher
Headrick
Jenkins
Blake
clarkson
Woolf
Howell
Simko
Baze
Brown
Grobe
Marques
Fields
Solan
Woolf
Torkelson
Ventura
Roose
Ocker
Savoie
Brock
keskey
Butler
Early
Boyles
Walton
Bistricean
hall
Braun
Ward
Howell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois

Place

Bib Masters
45
6
78
20
107
84
176
59
64
115
130

9
35
118
19
21
58
70
12
26
147
68
122

8
18
52
88
42
123
149
128
133
116
100
120
17
74
22
39
15
137
11
55
16
140
66

10K
Full Results - Female
Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

47 ALL 47 F 58:19.948
48 ALL 48 F 58:45.310
49 ALL 49 F 59:22.928
50 ALL 50 F 59:42.570
51 ALL 51 F 59:37.263
52 ALL 52 F 1:00:06.229
53 ALL 53 F 1:00:27.875
54 ALL 54 F 1:00:29.844
55 ALL 55 F 1:00:33.151
56 ALL 56 F 1:01:28.158
57 ALL 57 F 1:01:46.337
58 ALL 58 F 1:02:10.580
59 ALL 59 F 1:02:22.352
60 ALL 60 F 1:02:39.355
61 ALL 61 F 1:02:45.129
62 ALL 62 F 1:03:02.525
63 ALL 63 F 1:03:18.298
64 ALL 64 F 1:03:25.561
65 ALL 65 F 1:03:40.844
66 ALL 66 F 1:03:56.611
67 ALL 67 F 1:05:20.822
68 ALL 68 F 1:05:34.050
69 ALL 69 F 1:06:03.388
70 ALL 70 F 1:06:18.057
71 ALL 71 F 1:06:09.692
72 ALL 72 F 1:06:22.281
73 ALL 73 F 1:06:38.377
74 ALL 74 F 1:07:04.160
75 ALL 75 F 1:07:08.562
76 ALL 76 F 1:07:13.830
77 ALL 77 F 1:07:09.649
78 ALL 78 F 1:07:21.453
79 ALL 79 F 1:08:04.193
80 ALL 80 F 1:07:49.723
81 ALL 81 F 1:08:42.199
82 ALL 82 F 1:08:33.227
83 ALL 83 F 1:08:50.894
84 ALL 84 F 1:08:42.293
85 ALL 85 F 1:09:43.253
86 ALL 86 F 1:10:12.285
87 ALL 87 F 1:11:09.530
88 ALL 88 F 1:11:46.824
89 ALL 89 F 1:11:54.839
90 ALL 90 F 1:12:08.586
91 ALL 91 F 1:13:27.008
92 ALL 92 F 1:14:40.624

3/6/2010

Gun Time
58:34.963
59:06.940
59:22.928
59:42.570
59:45.965

1:00:06.229

1:00:45.142
1:00:46.670
1:00:57.073
1:01:28.158
1:02:00.311
1:02:21.980
1:02:22.352
1:02:53.548
1:03:02.364
1:03:02.525
1:03:18.298
1:03:34.070
1:03:40.844
1:04:14.475
1:05:32.006
1:05:34.050
1:06:03.388
1:06:18.057
1:06:32.725
1:06:48.376
1:07:04.026
1:07:14.612
1:07:21.025
1:07:24.229
1:07:26.961
1:07:28.021
1:08:09.883
1:08:14.955
1:08:42.199
1:08:50.600
1:08:59.000
1:09:04.558
1:09:43.253
1:10:23.451
1:11:27.304
1:11:55.586
1:12:03.586
1:12:08.586
1:13:35.827
1:15:03.068
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Place
OA
161
162
163
164
165

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Wendy
Rebecca
Cynthia
Mary
Bridget
Sherry
Mary Jo
Roxanne
Alexandria
Amanda
Amy
Kelly
Laura

Klocko
Stanton
Strommen
Graesch
Frank
McCullough
Yaukey
Lancaster
Cox-Berry
Laib
Hawkins
Hess
Shoemaker

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois

Place

Bib Masters
76

124

125

49

46

91

150

81

158

79

57

61

121

10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place
93 ALL 93
94 ALL 94
95 ALL 95
96 ALL 96
97 ALL 97
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNF ALL DNF
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS

3/6/2010

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

F

B e e e e T e R B |

1:27:27.145
1:29:57.246
1:37:02.345
1:41:37.498
1:45:07.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:27:51.319
1:30:21.778
1:37:02.345
1:41:37.498
1:45:12.704
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
67
50

DNS
26
110
102

22
156
34
134
120
23
155
90
128
59
94
153
158
149
136
124
107
125
151
104
69
63
48
129
62
16
100
DNS
93
42
36
99
52
31
122
71
74
43
152

First Name
Beth
Darcie
Darian
Carl
Rosa
Stacey
Brian
Tiedji
Justin
David
Mindy
Susan
Aaron
Cristina
Emily
Kelly
Dottie
Molly
Krista
Karen
Deanna
Diane
Cassi
Melisa
Katie
Amanda
Scott
Carrie
Blake
Tami
stephanie
Tyler
Shane
Lisa
Alexandria
Don
Macey
Tyler
Cameron
Shannon
Shawn
Amber
Daniel
Brooke
Bonnie
Allison

Last Name
Ahrend
Altree
Apollo
Arriola
Avila
Baczkowski
Baker
Baker
Barker
Barrett
Baze
Becker
Bishop
Bistricean
Blake
Blake
Bledsoe
Bowen
Boyles
Braun
Brock
Brown
Brownlow
Burleson
Busscher
Butler
Butler
Caron
Carrigan
Clark
clarkson
Coburn
Cole
Conn
Cox-Berry
Crow
Crow
Crow
Cryder
Cuneo
Curry
Davidson
Del aet
DelLuca
Drescher
Early

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois

Place
Bib Masters

166

168

158

169
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
23 ALL 23 F 53:04.749
16 ALL 16 F 50:17.404
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
19 ALL 19 M 46:29.937
53 ALL 53 F 1:00:27.875
48 ALL 48 F 58:45.310
6 ALL 6 M 38:30.702
6 ALL 6 F 45:44 474
68 ALL 68 M 1:11:38.056
26 ALL 26 M 48:17.127
70 ALL 70 F 1:06:18.057
58 ALL 58 F 1:02:10.580
17 ALL 17 M 46:09.753
88 ALL 88 F 1:11:46.824
38 ALL 38 F 55:35.757
65 ALL 65 F 1:03:40.844
20 ALL 20 F 51:53.704
41 ALL 41 F 56:07.926
86 ALL 86 F 1:10:12.285
90 ALL 90 F 1:12:08.586
82 ALL 82 F 1:08:33.227
71 ALL 71 F 1:06:09.692
61 ALL 61 F 1:02:45.129
50 ALL 50 F 59:42.570
62 ALL 62 F 1:03:02.525
84 ALL 84 F 1:08:42.293
55 ALL 55 M 59:30.922
24 ALL 24 F 52:51.883
42 ALL 42 M 52:39.672
15 ALL 15 F 50:11.139
66 ALL 66 F 1:03:56.611
41 ALL 41 M 52:29.732
13 ALL 13 M 44:32.272
46 ALL 46 F 58:06.716
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
53 ALL 53 M 55:46.111
9 ALL 9 F 49:17.599
28 ALL 28 M 48:09.207
54 ALL 54 M 57:52.977
17 ALL 17 F 50:35.472
23 ALL 23 M 47:50.836
59 ALL 59 F 1:02:22.352
46 ALL 46 M 53:39.459
27 ALL 27 F 54:12.178
10 ALL 10 F 49:45.225
85 ALL 85 F 1:09:43.253
3/6/2010

Gun Time
53:04.749
50:22.532
00:00.000
46:37.246

1:00:45.142
59:06.940
38:33.864
45:48.860

1:11:58.586
48:33.007
1:06:18.057
1:02:21.980
46:09.753
1:11:55.586
55:55.230
1:03:40.844
52:04.991
56:21.739
1:10:23.451
1:12:08.586
1:08:50.600
1:06:32.725
1:03:02.364
59:42.570
1:03:02.525
1:09:04.558
59:30.922
53:06.914
52:42.088
50:13.773
1:04:14.475
52:29.732
44:36.848
58:25.846
00:00.000
56:10.950
49:41.844
48:33.602
58:16.728
50:45.772
47:50.836
1:02:22.352
53:39.459
54:12.178
49:45.225
1:09:43.253
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Place
OA
66
130
60
13
139
64
27
101

165
70
12
75

164
51
44
137
47
121
157
37
95
DNS
126
112
145

DNS

87
144
113
132
160

10

91

24
127
106
105

97
150

61
161
135
103

DNF
80

First Name Last Name

Melinda
Kelly
Curt
Bryan
Stacey
Steve
Brian
Rebecca
Eric
Bridget
Pam
Katherine
Rudy
Mary
Charlie
gina
Katherine
rebecca
Gerry
richelle
Randy
Jessica
Amy
Michelle
Amy
John
Kelly
Heather
Jerry
Jessie
Chele
Molly
Ryan
Sarah
Coen
Cheryl
Marshall
Sam
Joanna
ange
Stephanie
Wendy
Tim
Michele
Amanda
Megan

Eldfrick
Emry
Erskine
Escobedo
Fields
Flabel
Flansburg
Flinders
Forte
Frank
Gaona
Georger
Gonzalez
Graesch
Grasham
green
Grobe
gross
Guzman
hall
Harris
Have
Hawkins
Headrick
Hedrick
Heinemann
Hess

Hill
Holman
Horney
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Jardine
Jenkins
Jewell
Jewell
Judd
keskey
King
Klocko
Kolb
Kozel
Laib
Lambuth

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
40
41
156
164
42
43
44
45
167
46
47
163
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
172
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
68
66
65
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Les Bois

Place
Masters

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
22 ALL 22 F 52:47.150
64 ALL 64 M 1:04:35.273
40 ALL 40 M 52:09.951
11  ALL 11 M 44:05.161
74 ALL 74 F 1:07:04.160
43 ALL 43 M 52:30.930
20 ALL 20 M 46:33.354
47 ALL 47 F 58:19.948
2 ALL 2 M 35:03.810
97 ALL 97 F 1:45:07.546
25 ALL 25 F 53:02.805
2 ALL 2 F 43:56.196
48 ALL 48 M 54:17.652
96 ALL 96 F 1:41:37.498
35 ALL 35 M 50:34.978
11  ALL 11 F 49:47.908
72 ALL 72 F 1:06:22.281
14 ALL 14 F 49:55.327
63 ALL 63 M 1:02:14.738
89 ALL 89 F 1:11:54.839
29 ALL 29 M 48:42.111
42 ALL 42 F 56:25.745
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
63 ALL 63 F 1:03:18.298
54 ALL 54 F 1:00:29.844
67 ALL 67 M 1:07:59.418
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
36 ALL 36 F 55:32.273
66 ALL 66 M 1:07:48.952
55 ALL 55 F 1:00:33.151
68 ALL 68 F 1:05:34.050
92 ALL 92 F 1:14:40.624
9 ALL 9 M 42:13.974
39 ALL 39 F 55:57.696
18 ALL 18 M 46:08.997
64 ALL 64 F 1:03:25.561
57 ALL 57 M 59:14.455
56 ALL 56 M 59:14.123
44 ALL 44 F 56:23.593
83 ALL 83 F 1:08:50.894
21  ALL 21 F 52:07.104
93 ALL 93 F 1:27:27.145
65 ALL 65 M 1:06:14.540
49 ALL 49 F 59:22.928
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
31 ALL 31 F 54:31.952
3/6/2010

Gun Time
52:59.596
1:04:48.105
52:09.951
44:10.932
1:07:14.612
52:48.266
46:42.952
58:34.963
35:06.249
1:45:12.704
53:23.187
43:59.474
54:17.652
1:41:37.498
50:39.922
49:47.908
1:06:48.376
50:03.567
1:02:22.166
1:12:03.586
48:42.111
56:25.745
00:00.000
1:03:18.298
1:00:46.670
1:07:59.418
00:00.000
55:40.176
1:07:48.952
1:00:57.073
1:05:34.050
1:15:03.068
42:18.416
55:57.696
46:12.645
1:03:34.070
59:39.877
59:38.916
56:46.940
1:08:59.000
52:14.911
1:27:51.319
1:06:25.391
59:22.928
00:00.000
54:46.540
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNS Roxanne Lancaster
9 Davis Layne
96 Julie Leguinche
18 Indra Leibowitz
109 Billie Leinum
77 Wendy Liming
8 Tom Lloyd
21  Kenny Mahoney
57 Jeff Mailloux
138 Jamie Marques
86 Danielle Martell
35 Jon Mathews
DNS Sherry McCullough
55 Mark McGahan
38 Galen McGuinness
72 Karen Midkiff
79 Capella Morris
41 georges murr
28 Mike Myers
83 Sharla Nelson
73 Kent Ness
20 Danielle Nestor
111 Anthony Newton
147 Kirsten Ocker
85 Adrianne Olson
92 Diana Parker
58 Jennifer Patrick
1 Jake Perry
45  Jennifer Perry
84 Kelly Perryman
108 Kelsie Perryman
33 David Peterson
81 Chris Poshka
98 Kati Quayle
30 Mitchell Quick
65 Jason Quinn
25 toni ramey
3 Brian Rashton
14 eric reynolds
82 Melissa Richeson Gallegos
116 Lisa Rogien
146 Linda Roose
15 Leone Rusher
123 Kiris Ryals
89 Rosalinda Salazar
148 Trena Savoie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois

Place

Bib Masters
81
173
82
83
84
85
86
87
162
88
89
90
91
92
93
154
94
95
157
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
153
112
175
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
8 ALL 8 M 41:36.554 41:40.691
43 ALL 43 F 56:43.971 56:46.598
4 ALL 4 F 44:45266 44:49.305
52 ALL 52 F 1:00:06.229 1:00:06.229
29 ALL 29 F 54:20.298 54:23.126
7 ALL 7 M 41:14.965 41:14.965
16 ALL 16 M 45:39.184 45:41.416
39 ALL 39 M 51:40.726 51:47.867
73 ALL 73 F 1:06:38.377 1:07:04.026
35 ALL 35 F 55:26.807 55:35.494
27 ALL 27 M 48:33.305 48:33.305
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
38 ALL 38 M 51:11.886 51:11.886
30 ALL 30 M 48:49.188 48:49.188
26 ALL 26 F 53:24.737 53:54.991
30 ALL 30 F 54:30.643 54:40.687
33 ALL 33 M 49:38.463 49:38.463
21  ALL 21 M 46:46.092 46:51.844
33 ALL 33 F 54:59.542 55:07.400
47 ALL 47 M 53:52.997 53:59.181
5 ALL 5 F 45:05.972 45:05.972
58 ALL 58 M 1:00:45.885 1:00:45.885
80 ALL 80 F 1:07:49.723 1:08:14.955
34 ALL 34 F 55:12.721  55:30.811
40 ALL 40 F 55:51.174 56:00.161
19 ALL 19 F 51:41.918 51:55.071
1 ALL 1 M 35:01.325 35:04.249
12 ALL 12 F 49:26.857 49:50.577
51 ALL 51 M 55:18.504 55:26.544
51 ALL 51 F 59:37.263 59:45.965
25 ALL 25 M 48:16.533 48:32.411
50 ALL 50 M 54:32.983 54:46.618
45 ALL 45 F 57:49.461 57:58.492
22 ALL 22 M 47:43.668 47:43.668
44 ALL 44 M 52:24.193 52:54.443
7 ALL 7 F 46:13.265 46:17.311
3 ALL 3 M 36:05.437 36:08.249
12 ALL 12 M 44:20.728 44:24.390
32 ALL 32 F 54:16.762 54:48.255
56 ALL 56 F 1:01:28.158 1:01:28.158
79 ALL 79 F 1:08:04.193 1:08:09.883
3 ALL 3 F 44:31.207 44:35.012
60 ALL 60 F 1:02:39.355 1:02:53.548
37 ALL 37 F 55:38.597 55:51.467
81 ALL 81 F 1:08:42.199 1:08:42.199
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Place
OA
19
DNS
133
140
162
163
117

54
142
118

88

68
115

17
143
119

DNS

11
154
114
159

39

32

29

53
40

76
78
49
131
141
DNS
46
56

First Name Last Name

Scott
Laura
Kathleen
Christine
Rebecca
Cynthia
Brett
Jennifer
Pori
Jarrod
Kristina
Shalaine
David
Chris
Steve
Miguel
Monique
Michael
Charlie
Bob
Cindi
John
Barbara
Martin
DAVID
April

Lee
Robert
Adam
Kylee
Miles
Andrew
Ashlee
Darlene
Mary Jo
karena
Jennifer

Schneider
Shoemaker
Simko
Solan
Stanton
Strommen
Strozykowski
Tobin

Tony
Torkelson
Torkelson
Tracy
Tuttle
Uberuaga
Vandermeer
Varela
Ventura
Virden
Waag
Walker
Walton
Wantulok
Ward

Ward
WIEST
Wilbur
Williams
Wills

Wirth
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Woolf
Woolf
Woolf
Yaukey
zakoren
Zimmerman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois

Place
Bib Masters
170
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
159
129
128
130
131
174
155
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
139
141
142
143
144
165
145
146
148
147
149
150
151
152

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
15 ALL 15 M 44:58.083
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
69 ALL 69 F 1:06:03.388
75 ALL 75 F 1:07:08.562
94 ALL 94 F 1:29:57.246
95 ALL 95 F 1:37:02.345
61 ALL 61 M 1:01:44.235
1 ALL 1 F 40:25.423
5 ALL 5 M 37:49.519
37 ALL 37 M 50:35.310
77 ALL 77 F 1:07:09.649
57 ALL 57 F 1:01:46.337
52 ALL 52 M 55:41.491
45 ALL 45 M 52:50.463
60 ALL 60 M 1:00:56.952
14 ALL 14 M 44:38.769
78 ALL 78 F 1:07:21.453
62 ALL 62 M 1:01:46.231
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
10 ALL 10 M 43:47.607
87 ALL 87 F 1:11:09.530
59 ALL 59 M 1:00:45.742
91 ALL 91 F 1:13:27.008
31 ALL 31 M 48:32.542
24 ALL 24 M 48:08.219
8 ALL 8 F 47:14.476
36 ALL 36 M 50:20.924
32 ALL 32 M 49:31.700
4 ALL 4 M 36:49.249
28 ALL 28 F 54:20.389
49 ALL 49 M 54:34.833
34 ALL 34 M 50:09.466
67 ALL 67 F 1:05:20.822
76 ALL 76 F 1:07:13.830
DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
13 ALL 13 F 49:37.900
18 ALL 18 F 51:21.595
3/6/2010

Gun Time
44:58.083
00:00.000

1:06:03.388

1:07:21.025
1:30:21.778
1:37:02.345
1:01:44.235
40:25.423
37:53.057
50:51.880
1:07:26.961
1:02:00.311
55:47.703
53:05.832
1:01:17.817
44:43.077
1:07:28.021
1:02:02.443
00:00.000
43:47.607
1:11:27.304
1:01:07.476
1:13:35.827
48:50.922
48:08.219
47:30.053
50:48.826
49:31.700
36:49.249
54:20.389
54:34.833
50:20.530
1:05:32.006
1:07:24.229
00:00.000
49:57.072
51:31.891
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